Tel: 516-791-1121
Fax: 516-791-1171
Email: sales@avcomponents.net
W eb:www.avcomponents.net
COMPUTER
PRODUCTS
2015
USB 2.0 CABLES

PAGE 12
PAGE 12
PAGE 12
PAGE 12
PAGE 12
PAGE 13
PAGE 13
PAGE 14
TABLE OF CONTENTSTABLE OF CONTENTS
USB 2.0 A/MALE TO A/MALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBAA3 3FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK3 3FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA6 6FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK6 6FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA10 10FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK10 10FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA15 15FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK15 15FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
USB 2.0 A/MALE TO A/FEMALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBAAMFBK7IN 7IN. BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMF3 3FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFBK3 3FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMF6 6FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFBK6 6FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFWH6 6FT WHITE USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMF10 10FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFBK10 10FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFWH10 10FT WHITE USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMF15 15FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFBK15 15FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAAMFWH15 15FT WHITE USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
USB 2.0 A/MALE TO B/MALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBAA3 3FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK3 3FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA6 6FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK6 6FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA10 10FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK10 10FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAA15 15FT IVORY USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
CCUSBAABK15 15FT BLACK USB 2.0 A-MALE TO A-MALE
03
MICRO USB 2.0  CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBAMBX8IN 8 inch USB2.0 A-Male/Micro B USB-Male Cable
CCUSBAMBX3 3FT USB2.0 A-Male/Micro B USB-Male Cable
CCUSBAMBX6 6FT USB2.0 A-Male/Micro B USB-Male Cable
CCUSBAMBX10 10FT USB2.0 A-Male/Micro B USB-Male Cable
CCUSBAMBX15 15FT USB2.0 A-Male/Micro B USB-Male Cable
MINI USB 2.0  4 PIN CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBAM4MI3 3Ft A-Male to Mini 4Pin Male USB2.0 Cable
CCUSBAM4MI6 6Ft A-Male to Mini 4Pin Male USB2.0 Cable
MINI USB 2.0  5 PIN CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBA5MI1 1FT USB2.0 A-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSBA5MI3 3FT USB2.0 A-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSBA5MI6 6FT USB2.0 A-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSBA5MI10 10FT USB2.0 A-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSBA5MI15 15FT USB2.0 A-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSB5MI3 3FT USB2.0 Mini 5Pin to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
CCUSBB5MI3 3FT USB2.0 B-Male to Mini 5Pin USB-Male Cable
USB 3.0  A/MALE TO A/MALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSB3.0AA1.5 1.5Ft A-Male to A-Male USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AA3 3Ft A-Male to A-Male USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AA6 6Ft A-Male to A-Male USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AA10 10Ft A-Male to A-Male USB3.0 Cable
USB 3.0  A/MALE TO A/FEMALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSB3.0AAMF1.5 1.5Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AAMF3 3Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AAMF6 6Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AAMF10 10Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable
USB 3.0  A/MALE TO B/MALE CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSB3.0AAMF1.5 1.5Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable
CCUSB3.0AAMF3 3Ft A-Male to A-Female USB3.0 Cable

200 feet. The unit’s compact design allows for easy placement
behind equipment or around corners. It’s simple: One side of the
USB Extender attaches to your USB peripheral, the other to the USB
port on your PC. The three aforementioned cable options connect
them in the middle. Gone are the days of trying to fit all your peripherals onto one desk. The USB
Extender simplest way to spread your equipment out. Now you can place your USB cameras, printers,
web cams, keyboard/mouse extensions or any other USB device exactly where you want it. * Use
Cat5e, or Cat6 RJ/45 cabling to extend your USB peripherals up to 200 feet away * Ideal for use with
USB cameras, printers, web cams, keyboard/mouse extensions, and any other USB device * Uses
standard Cat5/Cat5E/Cat6 patch cord (not included).* Extremely easy to install * Compact design,
allows for easy placement * Fully compliant with (1.0, 1.1) USB standards * For use with any USB
compatible computer* No software required * (Mac): Mac OS 8.6 or Later
* (PC):Win98/98SE/2000/ME/XP/Vista/7
USB 2.0 ACTIVE REPEATER EXTENSION CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCUSBRPTR15 15Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/Female
CCUSBRPTR30 30Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/Female
CCUSBRPTR50 50Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/Female
CCUSBRPTR65 65Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/Female
CCUSBRPTR80 80Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/Female
CCUSBBRTR30 30Ft USB2.0 Active Repeater Cable A-Male/B-Male
DB25 SERIAL CABLES
PART# CC25MMX
LENGTH IN FEET (SUBTITUTE 3, 6, 10, 15, 25,
50, 100 FOR X)

MAC SERIAL CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CC8MF6 6FT MAC Serial Extension Mini Din8M/F Cable
CC8MM6 6FT MAC Serial Cable Mini Din8M/M
CC8MM25 25FT MAC Serial Cable Mini Din8M/M
NULL MODEM CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CC25FFNM6 6FT DB25 FEMALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25FFNM10 10FT DB25 FEMALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25MFNM6 6FT DB25 MALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25MFNM10 10FT DB25 MALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25MMNM6 6FT DB25 MALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25MMNM10 10FT DB25 MALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC25MMNM15 15FT DB25 MALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FFNM6 6FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FFNM10 10FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FMNM6 6FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FMNM10 10FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FMNM15 15FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC925FMNM25 25FT DB9 FEMALE-DB25 MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC9FFNM6 6FT DB9 FEMALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC9FFNM10 10FT DB9 FEMALE/FEMALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC9FMNM6 6FT DB9 FEMALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC9FMNM10 10FT DB9 FEMALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
CC9FMNM15 15FT DB9 FEMALE/MALE NULL MODEM CABLE
07
VGA CABLES
PART# DESCRIPTION
CCVGAMF3 14C 3FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMF6 14C 6FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMF10 14C 10FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMF15 14C 15FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMF25 14C 25FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMFX6 15C 6FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMFX10 15C 10FT VGA M/F MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMM3 14C 3FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMM6 14C 6FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMM10 14C 10FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMM15 14C 15FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMM25 14C 25FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMMX6 15C 6FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
CCVGAMMX10 15C 10FT VGA M/M MONITOR EXTENSION CABLE
SUPER VGA CABLES WITH FERRITES
High Performance ferrited and double shielded VGA/QXGA HDTV/HD15 Male to Male
monitor Cable connects any VGA/QXGA video to any computer, switch or splitter with
HD15 female port. Supports all monitors including flat panel display, high-resolution